AVME942x-i
Isolated Digital Input
(32, 64, or 96 inputs)
These boards provide an economical method for
isolating and interfacing DC voltage digital input
signals to the VMEbus.
Built-in optocouplers eliminate the expense of external
relay panels and simplify installations. Individual

P2: DIN 41612 64-pin Type C, Level II, rows A & C.
P3, P4: DIN 41612 64-pin Type B, Level II.
Ordering Information
I/O Boards
AVME9420-i: 32 inputs (P2 access), 4 to 25V DC
AVME9421-i: 64 inputs (Front access), 4 to 25V DC
AVME9421-i-L: Same as AVME9421-i plus LEDs
AVME9422-i: 96 inputs (P2 & front access), 4 to 25V DC
AVME9422-i-L: Same as AVME9422-i plus LEDs
AVME9425-i: 32 inputs (P2 access), 20 to 55V DC
AVME9426-i: 64 inputs (Front access), 20 to 55V DC
AVME9426-i-L: Same as AVME9426-i plus LEDs
AVME9427-i: 96 inputs (P2 & front access), 20 to 55V DC
AVME9427-i-L: Same as AVME9427-i plus LEDs
Software (see Page 81)
90SW-API-VXW
VxWorks® software support package